Position

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resource Specialist
Human Resource Technician

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$122,839
$71,223
$53,800
$16,888

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,544
$7,594
$26,310
$0



